Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
Angola
Argentina
Armenia, Rep.
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan, Rep.
Bangladesh
Belgium-Lux.
Benin

Bolivia

Brazil
Bulgaria
Burkina
Burma
Byelarus, Rep.
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada

Cen. African Rep.

Chad

Chile

China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cote d'lvoire
Cuba
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Dominican Rep.
Ecuador
Egypt

El Salvador
Estonia
Ethiopia
Finland
France
Germany
Georgia, Rep.
Ghana
Greece
Guatemala
Haiti
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Iran

Iraqg

Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan

Kazakhstan, Rep.

Kenya

Korea, North
Korea, South
Kyrgyzstan, Rep.

Cotton Production, Supply and Distribution by Country
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Table 5

MY 1999/00

(1,000 480 Ib Bales)

Imports

0
34
130

35

260
15
15

115

100

150

140
20
50

535

660
10
15
25

140

12
550
85
350
2,350

60
125
40
1,450
1,300

40
105
1,500

Total
Supply

113
88
152
27
1,798
7
4,317
189
322
811
230
766
136
5,336
118
765
173
40

6

426
374
100
508
139
37,005
445
26
984
52

3

321
19

20
169
1,620
183
153
112
73
717
731
13
103
2,245
177
18

17
673
110
17,895
2,526
793
127
162
233
1,570
1,613
308
100
140
1,898
114

3,600
100

105
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300

50

75

15

150

Ending
Stocks

13

53

22

7

754

2
1,317
54
132
60

15
156
21
1,736
18
140
43

397
33
13
22
23

197
71

540



Latvia 14 0 100 114 30 0 70 14
Lebanon 3 0 10 13 10 0 0 3
Lithuania 10 0 100 110 70 0 30 10
Madagascar 13 60 0 73 60 0 0 13
Malawi 3 30 10 43 35 0 5 3
Malaysia 46 0 400 446 400 0 0 46
Mali 267 1,000 0 1,267 50 0 900 317
Mexico 408 650 2,000 3,058 2,400 25 200 433
Moldova, Rep. 9 0 10 19 10 0 0 9
Morocco 28 1 210 239 210 0 0 29
Mozambique 35 150 5 190 10 0 140 40
Netherlands 5 0 45 50 40 0 5 5
Nicaragua 2 10 0 12 1 0 9 2
Niger 3 5 0 8 4 0 1 3
Nigeria 149 250 70 469 210 0 115 144
Norway 8 0 15 23 15 0 0 8
Pakistan 1,336 7,000 400 8,736 7,200 25 100 1,411
Panama 1 0 5 6 5 0 0 1
Paraguay 54 350 0 404 40 0 300 64
Peru 51 200 180 431 320 0 50 61
Philippines 77 5 160 242 170 0 0 72
Poland 17 0 350 367 350 0 0 17
Portugal 273 0 735 1,008 750 0 0 258
Romania 92 0 200 292 200 0 0 92
Russia 142 0 850 992 850 0 0 142
Senegal 9 85 0 94 20 0 50 24
Singapore 8 0 55 63 0 0 55 8
Slovakia 23 0 75 98 60 0 10 28
Somalia 1 7 5 13 12 0 0 1
South Africa 97 200 195 492 350 0 30 112
Spain 194 500 300 994 540 5 230 219
Sri Lanka 16 5 35 56 40 0 0 16
Sudan 81 330 0 411 60 0 250 101
Sweden 10 0 25 35 25 0 0 10
Switzerland 66 0 150 216 150 0 5 61
Syria 674 1,400 0 2,074 415 0 1,000 659
Taiwan 252 0 1,450 1,702 1,450 0 4 248
Tajikistan, Rep. 97 550 0 647 45 0 500 102
Tanzania 84 200 0 284 50 0 130 104
Thailand 365 30 1,325 1,720 1,325 46 0 349
Togo 92 330 0 422 15 0 300 107
Tunisia 38 10 125 173 130 0 0 43
Turkey 558 3,800 1,000 5,358 4,600 0 150 608
Turkmenistan 659 950 0 1,609 150 0 700 759
Uganda 24 135 0 159 10 0 90 59
Ukraine 94 0 225 319 115 0 100 104
United Kingdom 110 0 90 200 90 0 0 110
United States 3,600 18,700 50 22,350 10,600 50 5,700 6,000
Uruguay 5 0 10 15 10 0 0 5
Uzbekistan, Rep. 615 5,300 5 5,920 850 0 4,300 770
Venezuela 25 50 150 225 200 0 5 20
Vietnam 65 30 250 345 275 0 0 70
Yemen 4 65 0 69 25 0 40 4
Yugoslavia 52 1 100 153 100 0 0 53
Zaire 5 15 15 35 30 0 0 5
Zambia 52 100 0 152 65 0 20 67
Zimbabwe 114 425 0 539 175 15 230 119
World Total 41,014 89,240 25,709 155,963 86,881 294 25,339 43,449

* Loss for countries outside of the United States reflects cotton lost or destroyed while in the marketing channel. For the United States, loss reflects the difference
between stocks as reported by the Bureau of the Census and implicit stocks based on supply plus total use. A negative "loss" is a positive number.
Source: USDA/FAS Jul-99



